Javelin 2011 Maine Cruise & Meal Plan

Sunday July 31   -   Friday August 19, 2011
	Day
	Date
	Night Location
	Miles
	Notes
	Eat
	Crew
	Meals

	-1
	Sat 7/30
	
	
	RVM arrives JFK 1535   VA Flt 12
	
	
	B
	L
	D

	0
	Sun 7/31
	Sleep @ Westbrook
	
	R,S&M finish Provisions; 
	Scarsdale
	S&AB, RVM, MBC, P&EW,
	
	
	6

	1
	Mon 8/1
	At sea
	0
	CCC 1714 Slack Flood begins (northbound)
	Aboard
	SDB, RVM, MBC, PW
	4
	4
	4

	2
	Tues 8/2
	Linekin Bay?
	179+70
	Board BSK @ Wentworth +/- 0530
	Aboard
	SDB, RVM, MBC, PW, BSK
	5
	5
	5

	3
	Wed 8/3
	Castine/Holbrook?
	57+3
	Lobsters @ Castine 
	Aboard
	SDB, RVM, MBC, PW, BSK
	5
	5
	5

	4
	Thur 8/4
	Birch Pt./ Dyer Bay
	31+23
	Via Eggemoggen & Bass Lt.
	Aboard
	SDB, RVM, MBC, PW, BSK
	5
	5
	5

	5
	Fri 8/5
	Machias Bay/Cross I
	40
	Lobsters 2?
	Aboard
	SDB, RVM, MBC, PW, BSK
	5
	5
	5

	6
	Sat 8/6
	Trafton
	30
	
	Aboard
	SDB, RVM, MBC, PW, BSK
	5
	5
	5

	7
	Sun 8/7
	Flanders Bay
	30
	
	Aboard
	SDB, RVM, MBC, PW, BSK
	5
	5
	5

	8
	Mon 8/8
	Northeast Harbor
	20
	Re-provision/laundry
	Docksider
	SDB, RVM, MBC, PW, BSK
	5
	5
	5

	9
	Tues 8/9
	Northeast Harbor
	
	Day sail 
	Ashore          
	SDB, RVM, MBC, PW, BSK
	5
	5
	5

	10
	Wed 8/10
	Long Cove/ Vinalhaven
	40
	
	Aboard                 
	SDB, RVM, MBC, PW, BSK
	5
	5
	5

	11
	Thur 8/11
	Poorhouse Cove
	39
	
	Aboard                 
	SDB, RVM, MBC, PW, BSK
	5
	5
	5

	12
	Fri 8/12
	Harpswell
	35
	McIlvaines + Leighton & Karin
	Morse
	SDB, RVM, MBC, PW, BSK & Karin & Leighton
	5
	5
	7

	13
	Sat 8/13
	Wentworth
	55
	Re-provision/laundry
	Ashore
	SDB, RVM, MBC, PW, BSK & Lise
	5
	5
	7

	14
	Sun 8/14
	Wentworth
	
	BSK Office Sail + Dinner aboard
	Aboard
	SDB, RVM, MBC, PW
	4
	4
	10

	15
	Mon 8/15
	Scraggy
	91
	CCC 1712 Slack Flood begins (northbound)
	Ab +Ashore
	SDB, RVM, MBC, PW, J&H + Posey & kids?
	4
	4
	6- 9

	16
	Tues 8/16
	Nantucket
	43
	
	Ashore
	SDB, RVM, MBC, PW,J&H?
	46
	46
	4-6

	17
	Wed 8/17
	Nantucket
	
	Jay & Hasty back by ferry
	Ab/ash?
	SDB, RVM, MBC, PW ,J&H?
	46
	46
	4

	18
	Thur 8/18
	Block? 
	76
	
	Aboard         
	SDB, RVM, MBC, PW 
	4
	4
	4

	19
	Fri 8/19
	Westbrook
	42
	
	Ashore 
	SDB, RVM, MBC, PW
	4
	4
	4

	20
	Sat 8/20


	
	
	RVM departs JFK 10:30
	
	
	
	
	


      Dock reservations: Northeast Harbor 8/8 & 8/9;  Wentworth 8/13 & 8/14; Nantucket 8/16 & 8/17

Meal Plan
19 Breakfasts – 12 for 5 people, 5-7 for 4 people, 2 for 6 (if J&H join us)
4-5
Fruit and English Muffins & Jam or Entenmanns

3-4
Cereal, (with optional bananas/berries) 

3-4
Oatmeal (with Raisins/Cranberries)
5-6
Eggs / Scrambled or Omelet, (with Kielbasa, onions, celery & Biscuits or Muffins)  
1-2
French Toast, (with Little Smokies & Orange slices) 
Orange or Cranberry Juice / Coffee / Tea  
19 Lunches –  12 for 5 people, 5-7 for 4 people, 2 for 6 people (if J&H join us)
1-3
Lasagna & Chili Leftovers with condiments  
1-3 
Tuna Salad, celery, onion, relish, mayo  served as sandwich 
9-11  
Sandwiches, (Turkey, Ham, Roast Beef, with Swiss, Lettuce, Tomato & Onion on Rye or Wheat Bread  
3-4    
Soups, (with Bread Sticks / Oyster Crackers) 
1-2      Chef's Salad, Hot Bread Sticks (assuming steak leftovers) 
2-3     Chinese Lunch 

1
Paul’s Chili #2 for a lunch (could also use #1 for lunch if we get lobsters at Castine/Machias
19 Dinners –  6 Ashore; 13  Aboard -  8 for 5 people, 3 for 4 people, 1 for 6-9 people,  1 for 10 people
1
Lasagna # 1& Cole Slaw, Cookies for desert  -  8/1 - At Sea
1
Steak & Salad, Mashed Potatoes - 8/2 –  Linekin

1
Tilapia & Zucchini, Onions & Sour Cream, Caper Sauce (or Castine Lobsters) - 8/3–  
Holbrook

1
Pork Chops, Applesauce, (& horseradish) Corn  - 8/4 – Birch Pt.

1
Paul's Chili # 1, Rice & Mixed Veg. - 8/5 – Machias / Cross

1
Pasta with Scallops, Mushroom Alfredo sauce, capers & Green Peas - 8/6–   Trafton I.      
     

(or Eastern Atlantic Lobsters?)
1 Lasagna #2, & Broccoli , -  8/7 –  Flanders
– 8/8 & 8/9 Ashore NE Harbor 
1 Steak & Salad - 8/10 –  Long Cove
1 Macaroni, Sausage, Green Peas, parsley, butter & garlic  - 8/11 - Poorhouse
-8/12 Ashore Harpswell;  8/13 Ashore Wentworth

1 Spaghetti & Meatballs, Salad & garlic bread; Blueberries, Oreos & Whipped Cream – 8/14 –

     Brian’s Office dinner
1
Pork Chops, Green Beans & Corn, Strawberries & Ice cream – 8/15 Scraggy (for 6 – 9?)

- 8/16 – Ashore Nantucket  (get Cole Slaw if eating Aboard on 8/17)
1
Spaghetti & Meatballs, Cole Slaw  - 8/17 – Nantucket
1
Chicken Breast & Mixed Veg.  - 8/18  -
 – Ashore 8/19 - Westbrook
Other:

	
	Cookies, Triscuit, Pretzels, Nuts
	Cheese
	Olives, Pickles, Carrots

	Dried Fruit
	Coffee, Hot Chocolate
	Sardines, (with Crackers)
	Limes

	Diet Coke
	Diet sweetened Iced Tea Cans
	Raspberry Danish Twist
	Costco Shrimp
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